GDHUIZHI
®
POWER MODULE 模块电源 广东汇智电子技术有限公司
版本：2024-9 A/2 页码：第 1页;共 5 页
AC/DC Power Module
HAW20_S-D2 series
Typical characteristics 20W, Wide-Voltage Input, Isolated Regulated
Single-Output AC-DC Power Module

@ full
load,
220Vac
(Typical)
Power Vol. 1 Current 1 Vol. 2 Current 2 Max. Typ. Typ.
（W）
Vo1
（V）
Io1
（m A）
Vo2
（V）
Io2
（m A）
u F mVp-p %
HAW15-220S05D2 15 5 3000 - - 4000 80 86
HAW20-220S09D2 20 9 2222 - - 3000 80 87
HAW20-220S12D2 20 12 1666 - - 2000 80 89
HAW20-220S15D2 20 15 1333 - - 2000 80 90
HAW20-220S24D2 20 24 833 - - 1000 80 89
GDHUIZHI
®
POWER MODULE 模块电源 广东汇智电子技术有限公司
版本：2024-9 A/2 页码：第 2页;共 5 页